1
»
-
2
5
&
7o
g
o

7CENTRAL

T

Nome
BARCELONA
FALA MANSA

SEU MADRUGA
MIGUEL
ASSOMBRADO
CORONEL
RISCA FACA
SWATH
TIROTEIO

Anilha
coelho
amacap
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho

coelho

Dono
DAVISON
MARCIO
VITOR
CARLINHO
VITOR
BETAO
CLAUDIO JUNIOR
LUCAS
THIAGO

TIZIL 20/01/2021
Torneio do Coelho - 4F

Cidade
SAO GONCALO
RIO
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
SG
NITEROI
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO

10/15 min

0/167
0/145
0/141
0/136
0/135
0/112
0/97
0/96
0/73

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
10

23/04/2024 22:50

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



