

## TIZIL 20/01/2021 Torneio do Coelho - 4F

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	BARCELONA	coelho	DAVISON	SAO GONCALO	0/167	20
2°	FALA MANSA	amacap	MARCIO	RIO	0/145	17
3°	SEU MADRUGA	coelho	VITOR	ITABORAI	0/141	15
<b>4</b> °	MIGUEL	coelho	CARLINHO	ITABORAI	0/136	13
5°	ASSOMBRADO	coelho	VITOR	ITABORAI	0/135	11
6°	CORONEL	coelho	BETAO	SG	0/112	10
7°	RISCA FACA	coelho	CLAUDIO JUNIOR	NITEROI	0/97	9
8°	SWATH	coelho	LUCAS	SAO GONÇALO	0/96	8
9°	TIROTEIO	coelho	THIAGO	SAO GONÇALO	0/73	7